Vehicle details

VIN:WBS4Z9C59J ED22770 / Model series:4' F83 M4 LCI / Sales description:M4 / Body:Convertible

Equipment specification:USA / TYPE:4Z93 / Transmission:4Z93 / Steering:Linkslenker

Production date:15.11.2017 / Paintwork:A29 / Upholstery:X3A9

Vehicle data

Designation
Doors

Engine
Displacement
Output (kW)
Drive

Ptwk.
Upholstery

| level (ex works)
| level (current)
Individual equipment

Value

2
S55
3
317

HECK

A29 silverstone 2 metallic

X3A9 All leather "Merino/silverstone 2"
F020-17-11-521

F020-20-11-540

No

Filling quantities

Filling quantity
for

Brake

Coolant without AC
Rear axle

Coolant with AC

Engine (S55)

Transmission
(GS7D36SG)

Equipment

Code

Series equipment
01CB

0431

0459

0488

Replacement volume in
litres

1
0
1
13.9

6.5

Description

Note

Coolant quantity NT 3.91, dual clutch transmission:

transmission oil change interval

Coolant quantity NT 3.91, dual clutch transmission:

transmission oil change interval

Coolant quantity NT 3.9, dual clutch transmission:

transmission oil change interval

Coolant quantity NT 3.91, dual clutch transmission:

transmission oil change interval

Coolant quantity NT 3.91, dual clutch transmission:

transmission oil change interval

Coolant quantity NT 3.9, dual clutch transmission:

transmission oil change interval

CO2 equipment

Interior mirror with automatic-dip

Seat adjustment, electric, with memory
Lumbar support, driver and passenger

lifetime filling,
lifetime filling,
lifetime filling,
lifetime filling,
lifetime filling,

lifetime filling,

observe rear axle

observe rear axle

observe rear axle

observe rear axle

observe rear axle

observe rear axle



Code
0490
0521
0534
0544
0563
05DS
0645
06NH
0775
0823
0845
0853
08R9
0992
0993
Optional equipment
01CA
0248
02CQ
02MK
02vB
o2vC
02VF
0302
0319
0322
0387
03AG
0423
0430
0465
0493
0494
04AE
04NH
04WL
0508
0552
0575
05AC
05AG
05AP
05DL
05DP
0609
0610
0655
0688
0697
06AC
06AE
06AK
06AM
06AP
06CP
0760

Description

Backrest width adjustment for driver and front passenger
Rain sensor

Automatic air conditioning

Cruise control with brake function

Lights package

Emergency release, luggage compartment
BMW US Radio

Hands-free system with USB interface
Headlining anthracite

Hot-climate version

Acoustic fasten seat belt reminder
Language version, English

Refrigerant R1234yf

Control of number-plate attachment

model year code in VIN

Selection of COP-relevant vehicles
Steering wheel heater

20" BMW light-a.w.styl.666M trans.shadow
M twin-clutch transm. with Drivelogic
Tyre pressure display

Tyre repair set

Adaptive M chassis

Alarm system

Integrated universal remote control
Comfort access system

Wind deflector

Reversing camera

Floor mats velours

Interior/outside mirror with auto dip
Through-loading system

Storage compartment package

Seat heating driver/passenger
Armrest front, retractable

Neck warmer

Carbon fibre accent black chrome
Park Distance Control (PDC)
Adaptive LED headlight

Additional 12V power socket
High-beam assistant

Lane change warning

Decoding anti-glare high-beam assistant
Surround View

Park Assist

Navigation system Professional
Head-up display

Satellite tuner

Harman/Kardon surround sound system
Area-Code 1 for DVD

Intelligent emergency call
Teleservices

Connected Drive Services
Real-Time Traffic Information
Remote Services

Smartphone integration

High gloss shadow line



Code Description

07M9 M Shadow Line with expanded scope
07MA Competition package

07MN M Competition package

08KL Oil service interval 15,000 km/12 months
08s4 Decoding, variable light distribution
08TH Road sign detection

08TN Daytime driv.lights adjus.via light menu
0925 Dummy-SALAPA

09AA Outer skin protection



